Cal l :  01226 744010 Web:  www.wybone.co.uk Email :  hel lo@wybone.co.uk
Torpedo
Internal
Litter Bin
For more information and to see the full range, visit wybone.co.uk
  9
08
m

Righthand Aperture Options
Use this page to plan your customisation options.
How to Order your Torpedo Recycling Bin
Central Aperture Options                                                                    (not required for double units)
 4
Food Waste Aperture
TOR/FP/FW/CENT
Large aperture used for disposing
of food waste.
Food Waste and Liquids Aperture
TOR/FP/FWLW/CENT | £69.00
Large aperture for food waste and
a liquid collection tube.
General Waste Aperture
TOR/FP/GW/CENT
Large aperture for disposal of
general waste.
Cans Aperture
TOR/FP/C/RH
Circualr aperture used for recycling
of metal cans.
Cans and Plastic Bottles Aperture
TOR/FP/CPB/RH
Circular aperture used for recycling
metal cans and plastic bottles.
Plastic Bottles Aperture
TOR/FP/PB/RH
Circular aperture used for recycling
of plastic bottles.
Mixed Recycling Aperture
TOR/FP/MR/RH
London Underground aperture
used for collection of mixed
recycling.
Mixed Paper & Card Slot Aperture
TOR/FP/MPC/RH
Slot aperture used for recycling of
mixed paper and cardboard.
Mixed Recycling Aperture
TOR/FP/MR2/RH
London Underground aperture
used for collection of mixed
recycling.
VR/PVR/PB
 6 Artwork Options                                         (for additional options please see options sheet or contact us)
Take a look at our other products at www.wybone.co.uk
How to Order your Torpedo Recycling Bin
Customisation Dimensions
A4 General Waste Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/GW  | £15.00
VR/MR2
A4 Mixed Recycling Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/MR2  | £15.00
Standard A4 artwork is affixed to the front of the unit below the corresponding aperture (artwork is available
for all standard apertures).
 6
85
m
m
A4 A4 A4 A4
A4
Split
A4
Split
A4 artwork to the centre of a triple unit is split to allow for opening of the doors
A4 Plastic Bottles Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/PB  | £15.00
A4 Paper Artwork
A4 Vinyl Sticker | VR/P  | £15.00
Customise with your
Logo/Artwork